
")127

")127

")127

")127

")132

£¤3

£¤3

£¤4

£¤4

§̈¦93

§̈¦93

A y e r s  S F

S t a t e
F o r e s t

N u r s e r y

M e r r i m a c k
R i v e r  S F

Sondogardy
Pond

Cont
ook

ook
 River

Bla
ckw

ate
r

Riv
er

MerrimackRiver

Pil
lsb

ury
La

ke

Lit
tle

Po
nd

WalkerPond

1315
1314

1090

1310

3610

1303

6115

1294

1071

6094

126

49

147

142

1198

164

893

117

1144

91

88

135

1165

43

15

57

3190

53

55

54

130

1093

1133

1217

6099

3187

6101

899

57

1212

187

1229

3573

1171

133

143

58

60

46

168

6297

125

138

96

3191

1121

114

6106

141

1245

7

124

65

1118

21

1237

1234

1147

438

6111

3570

3590

149

1282

3493

143

1255

69

102

9

1169

1231

115

1186

147

6160

1183

1182

3198

92

1227

111

3635

46

6109

89

93

49

1188

1143

1166

127

6

103

24

6108

11

157

2936

1156

6112

6122

34

119

1283

1285

3637

1263

91

10

90

163

6110

31023

44

1072

12

19

12

51

17

107

123

313

1168

153

67

1200

15

1190

28

30

45

16

1088

21

114

111

3197

112

1167

866

317

1193

64

3588

1270

966
967

1256

156

14

3029

59

83

6120

131

319

314

19

1246

52

1277

109

139

113

1230

1262

52

22

1226

23

6162

1168

1120

3571

26

13011302

145

3491

1146

116

156

142

144

3199

3201

1202

85

1101

3027

1199

24

307

309

65

948

98

84

1178

100

865

1104

1162

1172

3

944

1105

1074

3569

957

1313

168

136

71

95

97

16

315

1123

10

19

1154
1153

110

3633

36

1220

1299

1185

1122

59

34

1175

1192

1230

148
76

1221

59

1261

895

1155

19

189

31

3574

1252

38

108

75

74

1

32

1289

1087

1128

960

1214

415

13

169

146

308

20

6298

142

1170

1222

1096

1235

58

1232

3043

79

1126

1091

6113

1097

6

64

68

162

1173

1145

1075

311

3188

1170

135

44

158

1161

1068

896

1269

1251

147

3369

6095

1242

1102

49

32

1297

39

962

93

963

1218

160

1204

23

6118

53

9

56

27

1111

13

6

1312

1195

1267

148

1124

305

1208

170

1196

1136

42

170

306

1099

1210

318

943

6107

321

3598

178

5

169

1281

958

3581

28

3634

1288

1127

395

1207

17

63

416

127

134

1228

43

407

322

1103

1106

1089

48

6296

6116

30

90

122

170

161

1264

1112

1125

113

1130

1240

1172

1290

23

44

1233

13

5

26

126

40

1158

14

867

1165

3663

1174

1225

1300

27

3494

3189

1148

58

163

38

52

1098

1084

456

436

133

1216

6096

6161

1095

41

6117

6133

1279

1253

1265

6100

1272

1070

51

1166

2937

484

6163

1

54

141

47

29

1194

125

55

1244

4

1108

110

47

1175

175

956

165

1149

1223

1238

16

9

1177

31

1239

77

1129

3194

150

1191

1140

1184

3583

37

3584

61

1215

3200

3028

6123

3192

6745

180

3562
1114

45

50

54

55

25

1076

35

316

3638

1284

40

1224

1115

1205

144

504

66

1113

1086

1107

70

109

1197

68

1116

6114

1110

1135

1295

159

1139

122

18

3195

174

1280

1271

6776

1181

17

95

128

3193

1085

2

6097

42

1206

3042

14

132

312

1176

1138

121

72

1236

1109

94

3196

60

945

3495

25

51

22

57

97

1163

340

1173

1137

2725

28

1411

1160

24

353

7

8

1119

46

173

32

1268

1257

33

1254

112

3202

62

35

4

61

29

60

1273

904

41

1159

3511

6121

31

1292

3097

1169

1132

1276

1291

8
18

503

81

1179

33

1157

1167

1213

3492

56

1174

3096

129

167

913

30

63

181

1286

179

6119

1187

3575

1073

1219

6102

1209

1211

123

7

894

3186

3026

1203

66

62

6093

1275

1201

1266

942

3

1117

53

151

1243

39

320

1180

1197

35

11
10

155

29

28

152

454

36

351

37

1150

1293

1241

43

102

3636

82

87

96

339

2

3743

3629

3662

1296

89

103

48

192

193

26

31

1278

3

69

1274

33

191

!(18

CONCORD
BOSCAWEN

CONCORDWEBSTER

CONCORD
CANTERBURY

BOSCAWEN
SALISBURY

BOSCAWEN

WEBSTER

BOSCAWEN

CANTERBURY

BOSCAWEN

CANTERBURY

BOSCAWEN
NORTHFIELD

BOSCAWEN
FRANKLIN

SALISBURY

WEBSTER

SALISBURY

FRANKLIN

CANTERBURY
NORTHFIELD

Village StMaple Dr

Steeple

View St

Elm St

Kim
ba

ll L
n

Lew Alice Dr

Granite Way

Bluffs Dr

Penacook Cir

Fifield St

Merrimack Cir

Old
Rt 3

We
lch

 St

Lincoln St

Old Rte 3-B

Emily
Way

Johnson St
Windsor

Ter

Cedar Dr

Fra
nco

nia
 Rd

Taylor
Ln

Tanner

St

Blackwater

Rd

AprilAve

DepotRd

Fisher
Ave

Bonney
St

The
Acre

Boyce
Ln

Bacon
Ln

OxbowDr

Allen
 St

Elizabeth Dr

School
St

Hoit Rd

Wi
nte

rbe
rry

Ln

We
lco

me
 Av

e

Lawrence St

Fo lsom
Dr

Webster
Ln

BerleDr

Conc
ord

Dr

Beed
e D

r

Circle
Dr

Brodeur
St

Brookfield Cir

Cottage
St

Duston Dr

Hullbakers Pl

N
Main St

Elliot St

Lo
is

Ln

Wastewater

Treatment Access

Fairbanks
Dr

Fessenden Dr

Rosewood Dr

Stark
 St

Blu
eb

ird
Ln

Mount
Vernon Ter

Depot
St

Coral St

Mode
na 

Dr

Amy Way

Bye St

Pine St

Manchester
Dr

Walnut St

Millenniu
m

Way

Potash Rd

Pinehurst St

Prospect St

De er
RunRd

OxbowPond Rd

Ea
st S

t

East
Side

 Rd

Center Rd

Woodbury

Farm Rd

Gage St

MacCoy

Cashell Ln

Ch
rist

oph
er

Ro
ber

t D
r

Re
st A

rea

Tyler Rd

High St

Manor Rd

Ty Ln

South Rd

Electric
Ave

Maplewood Ln
Tower Cir

Park St

Meter St

WindsorTerrace

Lincoln Ter

Bean Hill Rd

Oak Hil l Rd

Ty
ler

Rd

Eastman Rd

Ali
ce

Dr

Oak St

Snow St

SouthwestRd

PavillionDr

Tre
mo

nt 
St

Sw
eat

t St

Old Turnpike Rd

Buxton Pl

Rosue Dr

Ha
rris

Hil
l R

d

Abbott Rd

Va
lle

y R
d

Cross St

Dove St

West 
Rd

Lilac St

Old Coach Rd

General Stark Dr

Bil
l

Alic
eL

n

Fisherville Rd

Hobart St

Valley Of

Industry

Robin St

Ayers Rd

Rum Brook Rd

Balsam
Dr

Re
st 

Ar
ea

Pa
rki

ng

FranklinPierce Dr

Glines
ParkRd

Holli ns
Ave

S M
ain

 St

Cre
sce

nt S
t

Centennial Dr

Keneval Ave

Rumford Dr

Us Rt 4

Academy Ave

Newport Cir

Washington St

OxBo
w Pond

Rd

Queen St

Weir Rd

NewLondon Dr

Hannah Dustin Dr

Millstream Ln

Merrimack St

Penwood
Dr

Ch
arle

s St

Bentwood St

Shaw
Rd

Fowler St

Jackson St

Route 4

Long St

Community Dr

ClothespinBridge Rd

Island Rd

Borough Rd

Puffer Rd

Blu
eb

err
y L

n

High St

Ra
ym

on
d R

d

Battis
Crossing Rd

Bailey Dr

Ve
ter

an
s

Ce
me

tar
y

Chandler St

Water St

Blackberry Ln

Co
nc

ord
 R

d

Co
leb

roo
k

Ca
mp

gro
un

d

Sand Hill Rd

Terrace
Hill Rd

Beaver

Dam
Dr

De
er

Me
ad

ow
Rd

Fife Rd

Com
merc

ial 
St

Village St

River
Rd

Rolfe St

Battle
 St

B.E.S.T.
Ave

Hall Rd

Corn Hill Rd

Corn Hill Rd

Hemlock

Hollow Rd

Call
Rd

Battle St

Weir Rd

Woodbury Ln

Pr
im

ros
eL

n

Randall Rd

Carter Hill Rd

King St

Inte
rva

le Rd

Windfall Rd

Cogswell Hill Rd

Northwest Rd

Knowlton Rd

Old Still Rd

Intervale Rd

Goodhue Rd

N Main St

Peaceful Ln

Daniel
Webster Hwy

Greenleaf Rd

Eel St

La
mb

ert
 R

d

Queen St

Snowmobile
Trails

New
Hampshire Dr

Frost Ln

Hardy Ln

Riverland Rd

Fiddlers Choice Rd

Water St

Longver Ln

Union RdBog Rd

Ch
ad

wic
k

Hil
l R

d

De
tou

r R
d

Da
nie

l W
eb

ste
r H

wy

High St

Pleasant St

Ayers
Rd

Daniel Webster Hwy

Allen Rd

Sandogardy

Pond Rd

Walker

Pond Rd

Bashan Hollow Rd

Daniel Webster Hwy

We
st 

Rd

Marlboro Rd

Ac
ce

ss
 R

d

Forest Ln

West 
Rd

Old Turnpike Rd

Ca
lef

 H
ill R

d

Long St

Pearson Hill Rd

Clothespin
Bridge Rd

High St

Franklin Rd

Battle St

Ge
rris

h R
d

Old Tilton Rd

Oak Hill Rd

StirrupIron Rd

Northwest Rd

Chadwick

Hill Rd

Mutton Rd

Pleasant St

N Water St

High St

Merrill

Corner Rd

Newbury Rd

N Water St

Water St

Rabbit Rd

Elm St

PenacookSt

Tote Rd

Ge
rris

h R
d

Mu
tto

nR
d

King St

Queen St

Morse Hill Rd

Deer Meadow Rd

Pleasant St

Cat Hole

River Rd

Tyler Rd

Gerrish Rd

Intervale Rd

Co
rn

Hil
l R

d

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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